

IA 1/23
State Vs. Arjun Sawad
FIR No. 549/2021
PS-Mehrauli

13.10.2023

Present: Sh. Inder Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for applicant.

More time is required to go through the file.

List for orders on bail application on **16.10.2023**.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/13.10.2023